
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Armindo Araújo 3185

Luís Ramalho 4045

Ricardo Filipe 757

Ricardo Faria 2546

José Pedro Fontes 1042

Inês Ponte 2064

Rafael Cardeira 8101

Luis Boiça 8102

Ernesto Cunha 5362

Rui Raimundo 5361

Paulo Neto 5187

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 5388

Miguel Abrantes 1579

Fábio Reis 1938

Kevin Saraiva 2042

Beatriz Pinto 2199

Pedro Almeida 5141

Mário Castro 5142

Bernardo Sousa 2707

Hugo Magalhães 773

ANTON KORZUN ITD-R.28.0026.24

PAVLO KONONOV ITD-R.28.0025.24

Kris Meeke ITD CR 004 AND

Stuart Loudon 204786

Ricardo Teodósio 5660

José Teixeira 5661

Gonçalo Henriques 2354

Inês Veiga 1273

Luís Caetano 2282

David Monteiro 1894

Guilherme Meireles 1077

Pedro Alves 1078

Diogo Marújo 5758

Jorge Carvalho 1313

Pedro Silva 1854

Roberto Santos 1855

Paulo Roque 1959

Alexandre Rodrigues 7509

Hugo Lopes 8168

Valter Cardoso 741

Pedro Pereira 2852

Pedro Santana 2297

Rui Lopes 5261

André Couceiro 9103

Nuno Pinto 9143

João Jardim Pereira 9144

Cristina Silva 4504

Eliana Monteiro 4842

André Cabeças 1419

Miguel Castro 9116

Ricardo Rocha 5387

Gonçalo Palmeira 4856

Francisco Custódio 311

Paulo Marques 4428

11 a 12 de outubro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CPR CPCR CPGTR CPJR

CPR | CPR 2RM |CPGT |CPCR | CPCR 2RM |CPJR | KIA Rally Cup |  C Promo de Ralis | FPAK Júnior Team de Ralis | CP Masters de Ralis | Challenge R5 - S2000 |  Clio Trophy Portugal 

SKODA FABIA R5 9690 RC2

KIA RC CPR2RM CProR FJTR CPMstR CR5/S2000 CPCR2RM CLIOTP

X

6 SPORTS & YOU 2062 CITROEN C3 RALLY2 9057 RC2 Sports & You 2063

3 TEAM ARMINDO ARAÚJO / THE RACING FACTORY 595 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 9701 RC2 The Racing Factory 510

XRacing4you 993

X

5 Ricardo Filipe 757

X

8 Ernesto Cunha 5362 SKODA FABIA RALLY2  EVO 9253 RC2 Arc Sport 1928

XWintech Competição 22567 Rafael Cardeira 8101 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9267 RC4

X

9 Paulo Neto 5187 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 8708 RC2

X11 Miguel Abrantes 1579 FORD FIESTA ST RALLY4 8340 RC4

XArc Sport 1928

X

X

X

X

X

15 Pedro Almeida 5141 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 9708 RC2 Arc Sport 1928

XRf Competiçoes 221913 Kevin Saraiva 2042 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9156 RC4

X

18 Befast Motorsport 1952 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8927 RC4

X21 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       1052 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY2 9272 RC2 Sports & You 2063

X X

27 Gonçalo Henriques 2354 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9723 RC4

XSports & You 206324 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       1052 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY2 9040 RC2

X

X29 Luís Caetano 2282 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9288 RC5 X

X X

X31 Guilherme Meireles 1077 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9326 RC4 Racing4you 993

XRf Competiçoes 2219

X

X X

X

X

39 Pedro Silva 1854 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8866 RC4

XRacing4you 99333 Diogo Marújo 5758 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9686 RC4

X

44 Paulo Roque 1959 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8367 RC4

X

X55 Hugo Lopes 8168 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8605 RC4

X

X

X X

X

X

35 Rui Lopes 5261 CITROEN C3 RALLY2 RC2

X58 Pedro Pereira 2852 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8564 RC4

X

36 Nuno Pinto 9143 CITROEN C3 RALLY2 8231 RC2

X16 Bernardo Sousa 2707 CITROEN C3 RALLY2 8137 RC2

XSports & You 2063

X X

X28 André Cabeças 1419 FORD FIESTA R5 9551 RC2

X37 Cristina Silva 4504 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST 5760 RC5N

X

60 Ricardo Rocha 5387 KIA PICANTO GT 7616 RC5N

X61 Francisco Custódio 311 KIA PICANTO GT 7981 RC5N

X

X X

X X

X



Afonso Costa 2723

Frederico Meireles 5314

Eduardo Santos 2509

José  Marques 7456

Tiago Santos 2643

Inês Braga 3793

Pedro Silva 4591

Joaquim Duarte 4084

Marco Lazarino 8774

Jose Borges 9104

Tiago Magalhães 9047

Fernando Miguel 9078

Joni Goncalves 8637

Liliana Costa 9049

Danny Carreira 4797

Marco Vilas Boas 6852

Gil Antunes 4063

Diogo Correia 4064

Nuno Coelho 6666

Ricardo Cunha 2106

Pedro Pereira 6711

Tiago Silva 6702

Paulo Barata 5893

Joaquim Alvarinhas 8608

Henrique Azenha 8925

Hugo Marques 7324

Dario Rebelo 3801

Alberto Silva 9106

Cristiano Gil 9140

Paulo Gomes 9141

Carlos Oliveira 7571

José Janela 2229

Paulo Carvalheiro 3845

Dércio Carvalheiro 4796

José Merceano 2283

Francisco Pereira 2284

Luís Mota 3487

Alexandre Ramos 4324

Luís Inácio 4854

Nuno Grazina 4812

João Vicente Lucas

NN

Agostinho Antunes 8988

João Sismeiro 2746

Cipriano Antunes 2714

Bruno Carvalho 9133

Adruzilo Lopes 2110

Vitor Hugo 3461

Miguel Carvalho 1385

António Reis 1387

João Araújo 638

Luis Araujo 635

Tiago Pereira 779

Fernando Pereira 778

Filipe Nogueira 5001

Pedro Teixeira 5181

Nelson Trindade 3318

Raquel Graça 5182

Henrique Silva 4988

Fábio Ribeiro 5726

Fábio Santos 4799

Eduardo Oiteiro 5033

João Bica 2740

Pedro Conde 2162

Nélson Silva 663

Paulo Silva 8763

X X X

X63 Eduardo Santos 2509 KIA PICANTO GT - RC5N

X62 Afonso Costa 2723 KIA PICANTO GT 7928 RC5N

X

64 Tiago Santos 2643 KIA PICANTO GT 7925 RC5N

X

X65 Befast Motorsport 1952 KIA PICANTO GT 7652 RC5N

X

X

X

X X

X

X

32 Tiago Magalhães 9047 KIA RIO 8511 RC4

X66 Marco Lazarino 8774 KIA PICANTO GT 7978 RC5N

X

34 Joni Goncalves 8637 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 10 8457 RC4

X

X45 Danny Carreira 4797 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 8917 Classe 4 Wintech Competição 2256

X

X

X

X

X47 Nuno Coelho 6666 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9089 RC5

X X46 Gil Antunes 4063 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9864 RC5

X

X48 Pedro Pereira 6711 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9754 RC5

X

X X49 Paulo Barata 5893 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9855 RC5

X

X

X

X

X51 Befast Motorsport 1952 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9810 RC 5

X X50 Henrique Azenha 8925 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9438 RC5

X

X52 Cristiano Gil 9140 RC5

X

71 Carlos Oliveira 7571 PORSCHE 997 GT3 CUP 8684 RGT

Rf Competiçoes 2219

X

X

81 José Merceano 2283 MITSUBISHI EVO IV 8900 A9 H99 - Classe 4

X72 Paulo Carvalheiro 3845 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 RGT

X

82 Luís Mota 3487 MITSUBISHI EVO V 6501 A9 H99 - Classe 4

X83 Luís Inácio 4854 FORD ESCORT COSWORTH 9216 A9 H99 - Classe 4

X

85 Agostinho Antunes 8988 RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 7912 A7 H85 - Classe 3

X84 João Vicente Lucas Ford Escort MK1 Grupo 4 H75 - Classe 3

X

86 Cipriano Antunes 2714 Audi Quattro 6118 Grupo 4 H81 - Classe 4

101 Adruzilo Lopes 2110 SKODA FABIA N5 9722 Classe 17 P4

X

X

X

X103 João Araújo 638 FORD FIESTA N5 9636 Classe 17 P4

102 Miguel Carvalho 1385 HYUNDAI i20 N5 9680 Classe 17 P4

104 Tiago Pereira 779 CITROEN C2 R2 6675 Classe 9 X1

105 Filipe Nogueira 5001 RENAULT  CLIO RS R3T 7567 Classe 4 P2

X

X

X

X107 Henrique Silva 4988 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 6746 Classe 14 X3

106 Nelson Trindade 3318 SKODA FABIA N5 9895 Classe 17 P4

108 Fábio Santos 4799 CITROEN SAXO 7443 Classe 9 X1

109 João Bica 2740 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885 Classe 14 X3

X

X

X110 Nélson Silva 663 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO 8982 Classe 18 P5



Gonçalo Figueiroa 6842

Gonçalo Cunha 2077

Isaac Portela 1341

Duarte Miguel Susano 1396

Telmo Garcia 5161

Maria Pereira 5160

Helder Cordeiro 776

Bruno Pereira 811

Michael Braun 443

Ivo Santos 1298

Manuel Alves 880

António Mendes Coelho 5672

Frederico Monteiro 3288

Paulo Santos 3485

Alexandre Cordeiro 774

Ricardo Camarate 3112

Pedro Serrador 8681

Adelino Serrador 8680

Antonio Alcobia 1260

Joaquim Serrão 2722

Daniela Lopes 1403

Ana Miguel Pereira 1539

Filipe Ramos 478

Vítor Rosa 405

João Ferreira 5916

Rui Carreira 5915

Samuel Tiago Isabel 6833

Rui Claro 8955

Rafael Antunes 2709

Nuno Batalha 3703

Rafael Alves da Silva 3881

João Carvalho 4734

A Comissão Organizadora 08/10/2024

X111 Gonçalo Figueiroa 6842 FORD ESCORT MK II 5530 Classe 11 X2

112 Isaac Portela 1341 Citroen C2 R2 6883 Classe 9 X1

113 Telmo Garcia 5161 PEUGEOT 309 8770 Classe 9 X1

X

X

X

X115 Michael Braun 443 BMW 325 E 7027 Classe 11 X2

114 Helder Cordeiro 776 BMW M3 E46 8353 Classe 12 X2

116 Manuel Alves 880 BMW 320 I (E30) 8173 Classe 11 X2

117 Frederico Monteiro 3288 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5538 Classe 2 P1

X

X

X

X119 Pedro Serrador 8681 FORD ESCORT MK I 5730 Classe 10 X2

118 Alexandre Cordeiro 774 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6025 Classe 9 X1

120 Antonio Alcobia 1260 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6552 Classe 9 X1

121 Daniela Lopes 1403 PEUGEOT 206 9490 Classe 9 X1

X

X

X

X123 João Ferreira 5916 Mazda 323 GTX - 4WD 7435 Classe 14 X3

122 Filipe Ramos 478 CITROEN SAXO 8779 Classe 9 X1

124 Samuel Tiago Isabel 6833 Peugeot 205 6536 Classe 10 X2 X

X

Total Inscritos: 76

126 Rafael Alves da Silva 3881 KIA PICANTO 7622 Classe 3

125 Rafael Antunes 2709 KIA PICANTO GT 7614 Classe 3 P2

P2 X


